ЗАСТАПНИШТВО ЗА МАКЕДОНИЈА: ИНСТАПЛАСТ-ЧЕШКА
ЗАСТАПНИШТВО ЗА МАКЕДОНИЈА: ИНСТАПЛАСТ-ЧЕШКА
REPRESENTATIVE FOR MACEDONIA: INSTAPLAST-CZECH REPUBLIC
Intel
Inserted Text
Intel

In-housesystems
23
Hand welder set POLYS P-4a 1200W TYPE Code kg/pcs
black 40-90 00911 9,600
Сварочный комплект POLYS P-4a 1200W•
Handschweissgerät komplett POLYS P-4a 1200W•
blue 40-90 02366 9,600
black 40-90
Black pair adapters Ø 40-90mm, clamp, foot stand, big metal case.•
Черные парные насадки Ø 40–90мм, зажим-•
фиксатор, подставка, большой чемодан.
Schwarze Paar-Schweissaufsätze Ø 40-90mm, Rohrschere,  Ständer, grosser Koffer.•
blue 40-90
Blue pair adapters Ø 40-90mm, clamp, foot stand, big metal case.•
Синие парные насадки Ø 40–90мм, зажим-•
фиксатор, подставка, большой чемодан.
Blaue Paar-Schweissaufsätze Ø 40-90mm, Rohrschere,  Ständer, grosser Koffer.•
Electrofusion machine for electrofusion socket TYPE Code kg/pcs
SVEL 950 01989 9,500
Сварочный аппарат электрофитингов  •
Schweissgerät für Heizwendel-Schweissmuffen•
Socket-welding machine TYPE Code kg/pcs
MP - 75 01413 22,000
Монтажное прислособление•
Muffenschweissmaschine•
Socket-welding machine TYPE Code kg/pcs
MP - 110 UM 03969 47,900
Монтажное прислособление•
Heizelement - Muffenschweissmaschine•
ЗАСТАПНИШТВО ЗА МАКЕДОНИЈА: ИНСТАПЛАСТ-ЧЕШКА
ЗАСТАПНИШТВО ЗА МАКЕДОНИЈА: ИНСТАПЛАСТ-ЧЕШКА
REPRESENTATIVE FOR MACEDONIA: INSTAPLAST-CZECH REPUBLIC
PP-R INSTAPLAST Drinking and hot water distribution lines, Compressed air distribution lines
24
Shortcuts
CODE – product catalogue number
CW – for cold water only
SP - small package
LP – large package
R – red colour
B – blue colour
G – grey colour
Cursive – Job-order products only
Используемые сокращения
CODE – заявочный код изделия
CW – только для холодной воды
SP – Кол-во в пакете
LP – Кол-во в коробке
R – красный цвет
B – синий цвет
G – серый цвет
Курсивный шрифт – товар под заказ
Benutzte Abkürzungen
CODE – Bestellcode für das Produkt
CW – Nur für Kaltwasser
SP – Kleine Verpackung
LP – Grosse Verpackung
R – rote Farbe
B – blaue Farbe
G – graue Farbe
Kursiv – keine Eigenproduktion – Zukauf
Pipe cutter TYPE D mm Code kg/pcs
STANDARD PLAST 42 42 02595 0,350
Ножницы•
Rohrschere•
DYNO 42 42 02427 0,350
75 75 38272 1,240
Pipe cutter SABAT TYPE D mm Code kg/pcs
SABAT 42 0,322
Ножницы SABAT•
Rohrschere SABAT•
Tube-cutter TYPE Code kg/pcs
50 - 140 02053 1,420
Резак•
Rohrabschneider•
100 - 160 02054 1,510
ЗАСТАПНИШТВО ЗА МАКЕДОНИЈА: ИНСТАПЛАСТ-ЧЕШКА
ЗАСТАПНИШТВО ЗА МАКЕДОНИЈА: ИНСТАПЛАСТ-ЧЕШКА
REPRESENTATIVE FOR MACEDONIA: INSTAPLAST-CZECH REPUBLIC
In-housesystems
25
Other certificates upon your request. The right of data changes is reserved. The actual •
version of the catalogue can be found at www.pipelife.cz/cz-en/
Изготовитель оставляет за собой право изменять данные, приведенные в каталоге. •
Актуальную версию каталога найдете на www.pipelife.ru
Weitere Zertifikate auf Anfrage.•
Issue 4/2012
CERTIFICATE / СЕРТИФИКАТ / ZERTIFIKAT
ЗАСТАПНИШТВО ЗА МАКЕДОНИЈА: ИНСТАПЛАСТ-ЧЕШКА
ЗАСТАПНИШТВО ЗА МАКЕДОНИЈА: ИНСТАПЛАСТ-ЧЕШКА
REPRESENTATIVE FOR MACEDONIA: INSTAPLAST-CZECH REPUBLIC
ISO 9001 ISO 14001
Pipelife Czech s.r.o.
Headquaters - Otrokovice
Kučovaniny 1778
765 02 Otrokovice
phone: +420 577 111 211
fax: +420 577 111 227
Production - Export
Zápy 151
250 01 Brandýs nad Labem
phone: +420 326 906 830
fax: +420 326 903 831